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lf so, to which class (in frgure)-

Admission

Name of PuPil

Fathe/s / Guardian's

Mothe/s Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to scheduled caste or scheduled tribe

Date of first admission in the schoolwith class

Date of birth (in Christian Era), toAdmission Register (in figures)

(in words)

8. Class in which the pupil last stulJied (in figures

10. Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same
..,.t i

11.' Subject studied:

Sr. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

12.

13.

14.

15. Total No. of working 63yg

16. No. of working daYs Present
17. Whether NCC Cadet { Foy Scout / Gid

19. GeneralConduct
7lO. Date of applicatien for certificate

21. Date of lssue of gertificate

22. Reasons for leaving the school

chedltbd by

Games played or extra / curricular acJivities in which pupil'usually took park (mention achievement
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Any

Ittame & Signaturg)

(in words)

School/ Board
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